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Wednesday   6:00 pm Lanes 1 - 10Big Bear Bowling Barn
USBC Certification:

President: Gary Finnell is on Lane 7
Vice President: Bryan Fenger is on Lane 9

Secretary/Treasurer: Tony Diaz is on Lane 7

Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch High High

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers
1 8 4 Team 4 32½ 15½ 379 13680 482 1316
2 9 6 Team 6 31 17 376 13499 443 1176
3 10 8 Two Hands 30 18 382 13795 480 1229
4 4 10 The Bloody Hells 27 21 376 13560 441 1237
5 2 5 Team 5 26½ 21½ 375 13546 485 1241
6 1 3 Two Old Farts 25½ 22½ 359 12956 432 1220
7 3 2 Team 2 19½ 28½ 357 12804 467 1189
8 6 9 Team 9 18 30 368 13235 431 1181
9 7 7 Ball Busters 17 31 370 12227 443 1163

10 5 1 Team 1 15 33 356 12742 451 1210

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Two Hands 362 343 427 1132 1 <---> Team 9 390 431 350 1171 3
3-4 Ball Busters 363 340 399 1102 0 <---> Team 6 389 366 421 1176 4
5-6 Team 5 389 353 311 1053 1 <---> Team 4 375 370 375 1120 3
7-8 Team 1 440 451 319 1210 3 <---> The Bloody Hells 344 424 382 1150 1

9-10 Team 2 371 388 419 1178 3 <---> Two Old Farts 432 292 416 1140 1

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game

1316 Team 4 485 Team 5
1237 The Bloody Hells 480 Two Hands
1220 Two Old Farts 467 Team 2

Scratch Series Scratch Game
Men 733 Donald Hartson 280 Justin Labate

690 Dennis Beets 277 Zach Castor

Women 595 Mallory Hicks 219 Kailyn Homan
595 Elley Norman

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series

451 Team 1 1210 Team 1
432 Two Old Farts 1178 Team 2
431 Team 9 1176 Team 6

Scratch Series Scratch Game
Men 685 Bryan Fenger 247 Scott Wynn

650 Lloyd Sturdy 232 Gary Finnell
232 Kevin Johnson

Women 533 Elley Norman 200 Mallory Hicks
336 Kailyn Homan

Team Rosters
Book High High Book High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg Game Sers
1 - Team 1
Kevin Johnson 5880 33 178 176 232 623
Carlos Madrigal 6414 36 178 188 236 618

2 - Team 2
Roger Fenger 6068 36 168 163 216 589
Richard Cavalli 6238 33 189 176 255 653

3 - Two Old Farts
Dennis Beets 6534 36 181 178 246 690
Pat Keenan 6422 36 178 180 222 591

4 - Team 4
Mallory Hicks 6324 36 175 169 225 595
Donald Hartson 7356 36 204 200 280 733

BLS-2022/AS 34.04.04 licensed to Bill Ross - Big Bear Bowling BarnBLS-2022/AS 34.04.04 licensed to Bill Ross - Big Bear Bowling BarnBLS-2022/AS 34.04.04 licensed to Bill Ross - Big Bear Bowling BarnBLS-2022/AS 34.04.04 licensed to Bill Ross - Big Bear Bowling BarnBLS-2022/AS 34.04.04 licensed to Bill Ross - Big Bear Bowling BarnBLS-2022/AS 34.04.04 licensed to Bill Ross - Big Bear Bowling BarnBLS-2022/AS 34.04.04 licensed to Bill Ross - Big Bear Bowling BarnBLS-2022/AS 34.04.04 licensed to Bill Ross - Big Bear Bowling BarnBLS-2022/AS 34.04.04 licensed to Bill Ross - Big Bear Bowling Barn8/13/2025  5:39 pm  Page 1 of 2



375 Scratch Summer 20258/13/2025    Week 13 of 18 Page 2

Book High High Book High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg Game Sers
5 - Team 5
Steven Fenner 6504 36 180 178 248 622
Justin Labate 7042 36 195 197 280 665

6 - Team 6
Kailyn Homan 5292 32 165 163 219 553
Bryan Fenger 7602 36 211 198 276 689

7 - Ball Busters
Tony Diaz 5625 33 170 163 215 565
Gary Finnell 6602 33 200 197 237 650

8 - Two Hands
Zach Castor 6888 36 191 176 277 628
John Smith 6907 36 191 187 248 650

9 - Team 9
Lloyd Sturdy 6639 36 184 189 258 650
Robert Contreras 6083 33 184 181 254 624

10 - The Bloody Hells
Elley Norman 6171 36 171 177 244 595
Scott Wynn 7389 36 205 198 255 671

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label
z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label

Book High High Book High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg Game Sers
Joshua Adamik 475 3 158 173 163 475
Jose Geraldo 448 3 149 ___ 167 448

Jeremiah Williams 723 3 241 184 267 723

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

Book High High Book High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg Game Sers
Bryan Fenger 7602 36 211 198 276 689
Scott Wynn 7389 36 205 198 255 671
Donald Hartson 7356 36 204 200 280 733
Gary Finnell 6602 33 200 197 237 650
Justin Labate 7042 36 195 197 280 665
John Smith 6907 36 191 187 248 650
Zach Castor 6888 36 191 176 277 628
Richard Cavalli 6238 33 189 176 255 653
Lloyd Sturdy 6639 36 184 189 258 650

Robert Contreras 6083 33 184 181 254 624
Dennis Beets 6534 36 181 178 246 690
Steven Fenner 6504 36 180 178 248 622
Pat Keenan 6422 36 178 180 222 591
Kevin Johnson 5880 33 178 176 232 623
Carlos Madrigal 6414 36 178 188 236 618
Tony Diaz 5625 33 170 163 215 565
Roger Fenger 6068 36 168 163 216 589

" Women
Book High High Book High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg Game Sers
Mallory Hicks 6324 36 175 169 225 595
Elley Norman 6171 36 171 177 244 595

Kailyn Homan 5292 32 165 163 219 553

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10

Wk13  08/13   3-  5   2- 10   1-  9   7-  4   6-  8
Wk14  08/20   2-  6   9-  5   7- 10   3-  8   1-  4

BLS-2022/AS 34.04.04 licensed to Bill Ross - Big Bear Bowling BarnBLS-2022/AS 34.04.04 licensed to Bill Ross - Big Bear Bowling BarnBLS-2022/AS 34.04.04 licensed to Bill Ross - Big Bear Bowling BarnBLS-2022/AS 34.04.04 licensed to Bill Ross - Big Bear Bowling BarnBLS-2022/AS 34.04.04 licensed to Bill Ross - Big Bear Bowling BarnBLS-2022/AS 34.04.04 licensed to Bill Ross - Big Bear Bowling BarnBLS-2022/AS 34.04.04 licensed to Bill Ross - Big Bear Bowling BarnBLS-2022/AS 34.04.04 licensed to Bill Ross - Big Bear Bowling BarnBLS-2022/AS 34.04.04 licensed to Bill Ross - Big Bear Bowling Barn8/13/2025  5:39 pm  Page 2 of 2


